202117 - RO 150 FEQ 120V




Pos Part No. Description Quantity
1 497771 Armature 1
2 494076 Field assembly 1
3 494387 Switch 1
4 --- See catalogue 1
5 490282 Socket housing 120V 1
6 400174 Raised-head screw 3,5 x 22 mm 4
7 494064 Pusher 1
8 494089 Housing 1
9 465465 Knob 1
10 400528 Raised-head screw 4,0 x 30 mm 4
11 493913 Protector 1
12 494066 Catch 1
13 465559 Plate spring 1
14 494067 Tooth disc 1
15 219075 Raised-head screw M4 x 16 8
21 465174 Gear cover 1
22 400743 Ball bearing 1
23 472770 Cover disc 1
24 465175 Eccentric disk 1
25 200920 O-ring 1
26 465171 Shaft 1
27 400748 Ball bearing 1
28 465112 Gear 1
29 465113 Ring gear 1
30 465176 Bearing Housing 1
31 479745 Ball bearing 1
32 701217 Counter balance 1
33 219069 Raised-head screw 3,0 x 12 mm 1
34 465360 Air guide washer 1
40 444018 Solenoid ring 1
41 465469 Motor housing 1
42 465565 Lever 1
43 465561 Switch linkage 1
44 400827 Snap ring 1
45 494145 Brush (pair) 120V 1
46 219031 Raised-head screw 3,5 x 10 mm 4
48 494078 Electronic 120V 1
49 465470 Cap 1
50 219068 Raised-head screw 3,5 x 25 mm 1
51 10025000 Extractor tube CLEANTEC 1
52 494063 Bayonet nut connector 1
53 479703 Collar 1
54 202461 Sanding pad 1
55 487865 Auxiliary handle 1
59 400904 Raised-head screw M4 x 18 2




